TECHNICAL DATA XM DYNAMIC MEASUREMENT MODULE
GENERAL PURPOSE MACHINE
MONITORING AND PROTECTION
GENERAL PURPOSE MACHINE
MONITORING AND PROTECTION
The XM® series is Allen-Bradley’s
award winning, and the worlds most
comprehensive, family of distributed

o Module: 6.1 ounces (172 grams)
o Terminal Base: 6.1 ounces (172 grams)
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description
Dynamic Measurement
Module 1440-DYN02-01RJ
Requires J terminal base
1440-ACNR ControlNet Adapter
1440-TBS-J Spring type Terminal Base J
1440-SCDB9FXM2 Serial Communications Cable